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688
689
690
1715
1716
1978

jugador
MIGUEL DAMIAN MENDOZA
EDUARDO OLMOS RUIZ
GUILLERMO JIMENEZ LINARES
DIONICIO GAMEZ MARTINEZ
VICTOR MANUEL LOPEZ OREA
CESAR MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
FILIBERTO NEGRELLOS FIGUEROA
FRANCISCO NOLASCO ANGEL
RODOLFO EDILBERTO RAYON AGUILAR
CIRO ALBERTO PALACIOS BERISTAIN
JORGE HERNANDEZ CELIS
ANGEL SAAVEDRA MOZO
GILDARDO MANUEL VICTORIA SANCHEZ
ARMANDO ALTAMIRANO GARCIA
EDGAR ANTONIO APOLINAR SANDOVAL
ALBERTO JOAQUIN CORTES MARTINEZ
VALENTIN RODRIGUEZ MORALES
IVAN CAUDE JIMENEZ
JUAN ROJAS LECHUGA
SABINO ALVARADO GARCIA
JONATHAN SANTIAGO ROJAS
JORGE MONTALVO SANCHEZ
IGNACIO MARTINEZ VAZUQEZ
MOISES MALDONADO MALDONADO
ALEJANDRO AGUILAR JIMENEZ
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suma
de
partidos

10
10
16
9
11
8
14
10
1
0
1
5
16
1
7
14
16
11
7
15
1



